
 

 

BID EVALUATION REPORT 

TENDER NUMBER: AM/13406-IA 

TENDER DATE: 08-May-2019 

TENDER TITLE & SCOPE 
OF WORK: 

SUPPLY OF AVIATION HOSES FOR FIXED AND MOBILE EQUIPMENTS 
AT VARIOUS PSO AVIATION STATIONS. 

BIDDING PROCEDURE: Single Stage- Two Envelope 

NO. OF BIDS RECEIVED 02 

TENDER OPENING DATE 
(TECHNICAL): 03-Jun-2019 

TENDER OPENING DATE 
(COMMERCIAL): 03-Jul-2019  

DETAILS OF BID EVALUATION: 

BIDDERS ITEM # 
TECHNICAL 

QUALIFICATION 
STATUS 

EVALUATED 
COST (RS.) 

BASIS FOR BID ACCEPTANCE / 
REJECTION 

M/s. SAS 
Corporation. 

4,5,7,10, 
11,13,15, 
16,18,20, 
22,24,27, 

28,31,32,33 

Qualified 6,557,616 Conforms to bid evaluation 
criteria 

1,2,3,6, 
8,9,12,14, 

17,19,21,23, 
25,26,29,30,34 

Qualified 9,802,377 
Conforms to bid evaluation 

criteria 

M/s. Kauser 
Trading 
Company. 

4,5,7,10, 
11,13,15, 
16,18,20, 
22,24,27, 

28,31,32,33 

Qualified 8,810,100 Conforms to bid evaluation 
criteria 

1,2,3,6, 
8,9,12,14, 

17,19,21,23, 
25,26,29,30,34 

Not Quoted - - 

LOWEST EVALUATED BIDDER (S) 

M/s. SAS Corporation. 
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