## Pakistan State Oil Company Limited



## **BID EVALUATION REPORT**

TENDER NUMBER:	AM/13406-IA
TENDER DATE:	08-May-2019
TENDER TITLE & SCOPE OF WORK:	SUPPLY OF AVIATION HOSES FOR FIXED AND MOBILE EQUIPMENTS AT VARIOUS PSO AVIATION STATIONS.
BIDDING PROCEDURE:	Single Stage- Two Envelope
No. of BIDS RECEIVED	02
TENDER OPENING DATE (TECHNICAL):	03-Jun-2019
TENDER OPENING DATE (COMMERCIAL):	03-Jul-2019

## **DETAILS OF BID EVALUATION:**

BIDDERS	ITEM#	TECHNICAL QUALIFICATION STATUS	EVALUATED COST (Rs.)	BASIS FOR BID ACCEPTANCE / REJECTION
M/s. SAS Corporation.	4,5,7,10, 11,13,15, 16,18,20, 22,24,27, 28,31,32,33	Qualified	6,557,616	Conforms to bid evaluation criteria
	1,2,3,6, 8,9,12,14, 17,19,21,23, 25,26,29,30,34	Qualified	9,802,377	Conforms to bid evaluation criteria
M/s. Kauser Trading Company.	4,5,7,10, 11,13,15, 16,18,20, 22,24,27, 28,31,32,33	Qualified	8,810,100	Conforms to bid evaluation criteria
	1,2,3,6, 8,9,12,14, 17,19,21,23, 25,26,29,30,34	Not Quoted	-	-

## **LOWEST EVALUATED BIDDER (S)**

M/s. SAS Corporation.

This is a computer generated document and does not require signatures